JOVITA BOULEVARD SLOPE STABILIZATION
STPUL-3290(010)

!ID Task Name 'Duration Start Finish
I 'MOBILIZATION 1 day Mon 10/17/16  Mon 10/17/16
| 2 :SU RVEY SOLDIER PILE WALLS AND STORM DRAINAGE 4 days Tue 10/18/16 Fri 10/21/16
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL SET-UP/DETOUR ROUTE SIGNING 4 days Tue 10/18/16 Fri 10/21/16
4 ICLEARING AND GRUBBING/EROSION CONTROL MEASURES 5 days Mon 10/24/16  Fri 10/28/16
[ 5 ilNSTALLATION OF STORM DRAINAGE SYSTEM Fri 11/11/16
6 CLOSE JOVITA BLVD Mon 11/14/16 Mon 11/14/16
i 7 INSTALLATION OF SOLDIER PILE WALLS 8 days Mon 11/14/16  Wed 11/23/16
' 8 RESUME SOLDIER PILE WALL INSTALLATION 5 days Mon 11/28/16  Fri 12/2/16
i 9 |OPEN JOVITA BLVD TO TRAFFIC Fri 12/2/16 Fri 12/2/16
| 10 INSTALLATION OF SINGLE-SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER 5 days Mon 12/5/16 Fri 12/9/16
11 ROADWAY RESTORATION/HMA CL 1/2" 2 days Mon 12/12/16  Tue 12/13/16
| 12 INSTALLATION OF GUARDRAIL/PAL} , FERTILIZING, MULCHING 8 days Wed 12/14/16  Fri 12/23/16
; Road Closure is from Monday morning 11/14 thru Wed 11/23 evening (day prior to Thanksgiving).
The road will be re-opened to traffic on the weekend prior to Thanksgiving (11/19 and 11/20), unless the contractor works on
that Saturday.
The road will be opened to traffic on Wed 11/23 evening thru the Thanksgiving Holiday/weekend and closed again on Monday
11/28 morning. The road will be closed from Monday morning 11/28 through that Friday 12/2 evening.
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